
 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, October 2                                                                                              

Family Catechesis Night (6:30 pm) 

Sunday, October 6                                                                                                 

Coffee & Rolls (After Mass) 

Wednesday, October 9                                                                                            

Religious Education K-12 (6:30 pm) 

Sunday, October 13                                                                                             

Rosary Altar Society Meeting (After Mass) 

Wednesday, October 16                                                                                

Religious Education (AT HOME) 

Sunday, October 20                                                                                              

Soup and Sandwich Luncheon (After Mass) 

Tuesday, October 22                                                                                              

Parish Council Meeting (7:30 pm) 

Wednesday, October 23                                                                                       

Religious Education K-12 (6:30 pm) 

Tuesday, October 29                                                                                         

Finance Council Meeting (7:30 pm) 

Wednesday, October 30                                                                                          

Religious Education (AT HOME) 


